$715,000 - 10203 Se 228th Street, Kent

MLS® #2357792

$715,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,050 sqft
Residential on 0.43 Acres

East Hill, Kent, WA

Welcome to your dream home! Nestled on a
stunning half-acre lot, this beautifully
landscaped property is adorned with mature
trees and vibrant plantings, creating a private,
park-like setting perfect for making lifelong
memories. This 4-bedroom, 2.5-bath home
offers 2,050 sq ft of well-designed living space,
blending comfort and functionality. Step inside
to find spacious living areas filled with natural
light, ideal for gatherings and everyday living.
Upstairs, the primary suite is a serene retreat,
complete with a brand-new custom shower.
The heart of the home extends outdoors with
two expansive decks, perfect for relaxing and
entertaining. This home is ready and waiting

for you!

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2357792
$715,000
$725,000
$354

4

2.5

2

1

2,050
0.43
1986




Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 10203 Se 228th Street
Area 330 - Kent

Subdivision East Hill

City Kent

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98031

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Dining Room

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features See Remarks
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Kent

Elementary Kent Elem

Middle Meeker Jnr High
High Kent-Meridian High

Additional Information

Days on Market 139
Cumulative Days on Market 139
Days on Website 165



