\$715,000 - 10203 Se 228th Street, Kent

MLS® #2357792

\$715,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,050 sqft Residential on 0.43 Acres

East Hill, Kent, WA

Welcome to your dream home! Nestled on a stunning half-acre lot, this beautifully landscaped property is adorned with mature trees and vibrant plantings, creating a private, park-like setting perfect for making lifelong memories. This 4-bedroom, 2.5-bath home offers 2,050 sq ft of well-designed living space, blending comfort and functionality. Step inside to find spacious living areas filled with natural light, ideal for gatherings and everyday living. Upstairs, the primary suite is a serene retreat, complete with a brand-new custom shower. The heart of the home extends outdoors with two expansive decks, perfect for relaxing and entertaining. This home is ready and waiting for you!



Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® #	2357792
List Price	\$715,000
Sale Price	\$725,000
Price Per SqFt	\$354
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,050
Acres	0.43
Year Built	1986

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 10203 Se 228th Street

Area 330 - Kent

Subdivision East Hill

City Kent
County King
State WA

Zip Code 98031

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Dining Room

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),

Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features See Remarks

Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Kent

Elementary Kent Elem

Middle Meeker Jnr High

High Kent-Meridian High

Additional Information

Days on Market 139

Cumulative Days on Market 139

Days on Website 165